

ÀITEM NO.136

COURT NO.7

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2431 OF 2005

ROHINTON RUSTUM IRANI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SWALEHABI ABDUL HAMID FAKHI

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.for
Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Savant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As agreed between the learned counsel for the
parties, list this matter on 12th November, 2009.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master